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List of Students Placed in Various Companies 12022-20231 91

Name of
Branch

Enrollment
No.

Contact No
Name of
Company

Name of Students
Sr.

No.

2100790458 9623769584Gangurde Bhushan Eknath ME.,

2000790288 9766607L30Sonawane Tejas Dipak ME2

ME3 2000790246 75L7452715Garud Shlok Bhagwan

ME+ 2000190255 7020048287Karhe Sukdev Lahanu

ME5 2000790236 9322577204Bhamare Durgesh Raosaheb

Shaikh AayanJaved ME6 2t0079047t 9371,6733L3

8647720520Kadri Aman Ashfak MEz 2100790462

2t00790460 9175426088Gosavi Sachin Shankar MEe

9356728450Jadhav Rajendra Narayan ME 9 2000790250

Pathan Arbaj Amjad ME ro 2000790265 9730s6L715

8262897377Nikam Kundan Vrjuy MErr 2000790262

8010995697More Mayur Bhausaheb ME rz 2000790260

2000790405 8767335768Pimpale Nitin Shankar ME ra

2000790405Gosavi Durgesh
Dnyaneshwarpuri

ME ,o 2100790459

01

Motherson
Automotive
Technologies
& Engineering
(MArE)
Nashik.

2000790243 8999163658Dhatrak Tej aswini Hemraj ME tt

8070746763Shelar Divya Kantilal ME ro 2000790282

75071.42230Sonawane Roshan Abhiman ME rz 2100790472

782L894641ME ra 2100790455Deore Geet Madhukar

2000790255 7020048287ME rsKarhe Sukhadev Lahanu

9960540876BN" 2000790278

Ring Plus Aqua
Ltd. Malegaon
MIDC, Sinnar,

Nashik.

Pawar Om Sahebrao ffi

02

CIs?
a



t

g

Sr.

No.
Name of
Company

Name of Students
Name of
Branch

Enrollment
No.

Contact No.

Pathan Arbaj Amjad ME zt 2000790265 973056!7t5

Imale Rajvardhan P ME zz 2000790247 8459086926

Kulathe Amol Sahebrao ME zs 8766s70969

Gangurde Gokul Navanath ME z+ 21 00790480 9370283457

Sonawane Kiran Prakash ME zs 2000790287 876733s768

Aware Rahul Sharad ME zs 2100790453 72L8523869

Deore Lokesh Dipak ME zz 2000790240 9767144376

Kadari Aman Ashfak ME za 2100790462 8847720520

Ahire Ankush Dharma ME zs 7447685958

Gangurde Bhushan Eknath ME so 2100790458 9623769584

Pawar Prathamesh Kishor ME sr 2000790280 8530716235

Kumbharde Amol Nivrutti ME ,, 2100790464 9309988418

Pagare Swapnil Ratnakar ME Er 2000790263 9370900627

Ugale Sarthak Sunil ME s+ 2000790299 937L552702

Gosavi Sachin Shankar ME ss 2100790460 8551_025003

Yeshi Sagar Dnyaneshwar ME se 2000790295 9284L60596

Mahale Chetan Babaji ME Ez 2100790465 9699238L99

Deore Te.ias Ramdas ME ss 2000790397 9370200998

Sonawane Tejas Dipak ME as 2000790288 9766607L30

ME oo 2100790456 937044452LDeore Kunal Bhausahe

Pimale Nitin Shankar ME +r 2000790405 95L7678423

En 2000790264 902L506290

02

Ring Plus Aqua
Ltd. Malegaon
MIDC, Sinnar,
Nashik.

Paradeshi Prem Yo

ffi*?s

2000790259

2100790478
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No.
Name of
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Name of Students
Name of
Branch

Enrollment
No.

Contact No.

Pawar Pankaj Pralhad ME +s 2000790279 902L735627

Thombare Sachani
Ravindra ME +o 2100790476 9588409200

Gosavi Durgesh
Dnyaneshwarpuri ME +s 2100790459 9049690908

Burkul Pratik Dilip ME +e 2000790239 983452516s

Pawar Ashwini Vrjay ME az 2000790277 749999034!

02

Ring Plus Aqua
Ltd. Malegaon
MIDC, Sinnar,
Nashik.

Tidake Ajit Suresh ME +s 2040790291 8550993231

Aher Akash Anna ME +s 2000790231 9518712856

Paradeshi Prem Yogesh ME so 2000790264 9021506290

Pawar Pankaj Pralhad ME st 2000790279 9021735627

Yeshi Sagar Dnyaneshwar ME sz 2000790295 9284160596

Mahale Chetan Babaji ME ss 2100790465 9699238199

03

Arcelor Mittal
Nippon Steel,
Hazira, Surat.

Shaikh AayanJaved ME sa 2100790471 9377673373

Aher Akash Anna ME 55 2000790231 95L8772856

Tidake Ajit Suresh ME s6 2000790291 85s0993231

More Mayur Bhausaheb ME s7 2000790260 8010995697

Pawar Ashwini Vrjay ME s8 2000790277 7499990347

Pawar Pankaj Pralhad ME se 9021735627

Dhatrak Tej aswini Hemraj ME 60 2000790243 8999163658

04

Bajaj Auto
Ltd., Chakan,
Pune

Paradeshi Prem Yogesh ME b1 2000790264 9021s06290

sffi?sL
.d}

2000790279
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Sr.

No.
Name of
Company Name of Students Name of

Branch
Enrollment

No. Contact No.

Jadhav Yashavi Vishal ME 62 2000790251 8856028405

Aher Akash Anna ME 63 2000790231 9518712856

Kulathe Amol Sahebrao ME 64 2000790259 8766570969

Kumbharde Amol Nivrutti ME 6s 2100790464 9309988418

Thombare Sachani R. ME 66 2100790476 9588409200

Tidake Ajit Suresh ME 67 2000790291 855099323L

Pagare Swapnil Ratnakar ME 68 2000790263 9370900627

Deore Geet Madhukar ME 6e 2100790455 7821894641

Sonawane Roshan Abhiman ME 70 2100790472 7507742230

Pathan Arbaj Amjad ME 7! 200079026s 97305677Ls

Mahale Chetan Babaji ME 72 2100790465 9699238199

Deore Kunal Bhausahe ME 7a 2100790456 9370444521

Aware Rahul Sharad ME 74 2100790453 72L8523869

Sanap Vishal Sahebrao ME 7s 2100790469 9356556844

Paradeshi Prem Yogesh ME 76 2000790264 9021506290

Shaikh AayanJaved ME 77 2t00790471 937t673373

Gangurde Gokul Navanath ME 7s 2100790480 9370283457

Imale Rajvardhan P ME 7s 2000790247 84s9086926

05

John Deere
!ndia Pvt. Ltd.
Pune

Bagul Rohan Vinod ME 80 2000790235 87674291,68
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No.
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Branch

Enrollment
No.

Contact No

05

Motherson
Automotive
Technologies
& Engineering
(MATE) Pune

Thombare Sachani
Ravindra

ME 81 2100790476 9s88409200

Pawar Prathamesh Kishor ME Bz 2000790280 8530716235

Paradeshi Prem Yogesh ME 83 2000790264 9021506290

Kulathe Amol Sahebrao ME 84 2000790259 8766570969

Aher Akash Anna ME 85 2000790231 9s787L28s6

Thete Adesh Dattu ME 86 2100790475 9373734786

Ahire Ankush Dharma ME 87 2100790478 7447685958

Gangurde Gokul Navanath ME 88 2100790480 937028345L

Burkul Pratik Dilip ME 8e 2000790239 9834s26165

Yeshi Sagar Dnyaneshwar ME eo 2000790295 9284160596

Deore Geet Madhukar 2100790455 782189464L
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